
 
 

American Job Center Finder 

Job Center Finder 

Center Name Address Phone Center Hours
Business 
Rep

Veterans 
Rep Program Type Area

 Heartland 
Workforce 
Solutions 

 5752 Ames 
Avenue 
Omaha, NE 
68104 

 402-
444-
4700 

 Monday - 
Friday 8am - 
5pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Beatrice 
Workforce 
Development 

 5109 West 
Scott Road 
Suite 413 
Beatrice, NE 
68310-1408 

 402-
223-
6060 

 8-5 Mon-Fri  No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Nebraska 
Department of 
Labor 

 302 Box 
Butte Alliance, 
NE 69301-
3342 

 308-
763-
2935 

 8am to 5pm 
Monday - 
Friday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Columbus 
Career Center 

 3100 23rd 
Street Suite 22 
Columbus, NE 
68601-4254 

 402-
564-
7160 

 8:00 to 5:00 
Monday 
through Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Lexington 
Workforce 
Development 

 1501 Plum 
Creek Pkwy 
Suite #3 
Lexington, NE 
68850-1212 

 308-
324-
2064 

 Monday-
Friday 8:00 
a.m. - 12:00 
and 1:00 p.m. 
to 5:00 p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Nebraska 
Workforce 
Development - 
Grand Island 

 203 E Stolley 
Park Rd Suite 
A Grand 
Island, NE 
68801 

 308-
385-
6300 

 M-F 8:00 a.m. 
to 5:00 p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Norfolk 
Workforce 
Development 
Center 

 105 East 
Norfolk 
Avenue Suite 
100 Norfolk, 
NE 68701 

 402-
370-
3430 

 8:00 a.m. to 
5:00 p.m. 
Monday 
through Friday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Hastings 
Workforce 
Development 

 2727 West 
2nd Street 
Suite 338, 
Landmark 
Center 
Hastings, NE 
68901-4663 

 402-
462-
1867 

 8 - 5, M - F  No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 North Platte 
Career Center 

 306 East 6th 
Street Suite 
140 North 
Platte, NE 
69101 

 308-
535-
8320 

 8:00 a.m. to 
5:00 p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 American Job 
Center - Lincoln 

 1111 O Street 
Suite 205 
Lincoln, NE 
68508 

 402-
441-
1660 

 8:00 - 5:00 
Mon - Fri 
CST 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 917 



 Nebraska City 
Workforce 
Development 

Wildwood 
Lane Suite J 
Nebraska 
City, NE 
68410 

 402-
873-
3384 

 Monday 
through Friday, 
8 a.m. to 5 
p.m. 

 No  Yes  Affiliate Center   

 Nebraska 
Department of 
Labor; McCook 
Workforce 
Development 

 212 East B 
Street 
Mccook, NE 
69001 

 308-
345-
8470 

 call for an 
appointment 

 No  Yes  Affiliate Center   

 Nebraska Dept. 
of Labor - York 
Career Center 

 510 Lincoln 
Avenue York, 
NE 68467-
2997 

 402-
362-
5891 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday-
Friday 

 No  Yes  Affiliate Center   

 NE Department 
of Labor, 
Scottsbluff 
Office 

 505 A 
Broadway 
Avenue Suite 
300 
Scottsbluff, 
NE 69361-
2708 

 308-
632-
1420 

 8:00 to 5:00 
Monday - 
Friday 

 Yes  Yes  Affiliate Center   

 Nebraska 
Department of 
Labor 

 5717 F Street 
Omaha, NE 
68117-2822 

 402-
595-
3000 

 Monday - 
Friday, 8:00 
a.m. to 5:00 
p.m. 

 Yes  Yes  Affiliate Center   


